

Regd. Office: JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051, CIN: L74999MH1994PLC077041 Phone: 022-4286 1000 Fax: 022-4286 3000 Website: www.jsw.in

SEC / JSWEL 29th April, 2022

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	"Exchange Plaza"	
Dalal Street	Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)	
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051	
Scrip Code: 533148	Scrip Code: JSWENERGY- EQ	

Sub: Reporting of initial disclosure to be made by entities identified as Large Corporates

Dear Sirs,

In compliance with Chapter XII of the SEBI Cicrular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated 10th August, 2021 ('SEBI Circular') (earlier SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated 26th November, 2018), we hereby confirm / declare that the Company i.e. JSW Energy Limited is a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria mentioned in clause 1.2 of the said SEBI Circular.

The Initial Disclosure to be made by the entity identified as a Large Corporate in the specified format is attached herewith.

We request you to take note of the aforesaid.

Yours faithfully,

For JSW Energy Limited

Monica Chopra Company Secretary & Compliance Officer







Regd. Office: JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051, CIN: L74999MH1994PLC077041 Phone: 022-4286 1000 Fax: 022-4286 3000 Website: www.jsw.in

Annexure A

Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1	Name of the Company	JSW Energy Limited
2	CIN	L74999MH1994PLC077041
3	Outstanding borrowing of Company as on 31 st March, 2022 / 31 st December, as applicable (in Rs cr)	Rs. 874.87 crore
4	Highest Credit Rating During the previous FY along with name of the Credit Rating Agency	IND RA AA (Stable) India Ratings & Research
5	Name of Stock Exchange in which the fine shall be paid, in case of shortfall in the required borrowing under the framework	BSE Limited

We confirm that we, JSW Energy Limited, are a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria given under the Chapter XII of SEBI Operational Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated August 10, 2021.

Monica Chopra Company Secretary 022-42861000

Date - 29th April, 2022



Pritesh Vinay Director (Finance) 022-42861000

